
Harrisburg Indoor Race Sunday December 5, 2021 

Jr Animal #1 

1. Jax Wittmer 

2. Owen Steigerwalt 

3. Colin Cramer 

4. Kaiden Klotz 

5. Mason Dawson 

6. Chase VanDoren 

7. Brooke Joerger 

8. Parker Payonk DNA 

 

Jr Animal #2 

1. Tristan Bierman 

2. Dylan Steward 

3. Blake Winsko 

4. Enzo Iudicello 

5. Cameron Collett 

6. Jasper Rustad 

7. Avelina Gosselin 

 

Jr Animal #3 

1. Liam Ballard 

2. Joey DeNisi 

3. Jayden Stelter 

4. Cheyenne Snodderly 

5. Declan Doyle DNF 

6. DJ Alderfer DNA 

7. Miles Zehner SNA 

 

Sr Honda #1 

1. Brayden Lewellyn 

2. Cooper Fegely 

3. Christopher Strawbridge 

4. Charlie Moore 

5. Karter Kunsman 

6. Michael John 

7. Colt Collett 

8. Cole DeLong 

9. Mackenzie Henn 

10. Brody Payonk DNA 

 

 

Sr Honda #2 

1. Trent Merkel 

2. Charlie Allaband 

3. Hanah Willman 

4. Josh Forry 

5. Jacob Borger 

6. Karsyn Fegely 

7. Adam Reis 

8. Chase Adams DNF 

9. Ava Gulbish DNA 

 

Sr Honda #3 

1. Hailey Burnatowski 

2. Morgan Klotzbach 

3. Logan Falini 

4. Coi Adams 

5. Coltun Wadsworth 

6. Brian Baker Jr.  

7. Chase Frey 

8. Charlotte Gular 

9. Hannah Korman 

10. Owen Steuernagle 

 

Heavy Honda 

1. James Fries 

2. Logan Watt 

3. Riley Maguire 

4. Josh Anderson 

5. Leila Steuernagle 

6. David Pfeffferle 

7. Luke Jackson 

8. Taylor Maguire 

9, Brayden Hoffmaster 

 

Red Rookie #1 

1. Bella Wannamaker 

2. Caden Cramer 

3. Nico DeNisi 

4. Sam Jensen 

 

 

Red Rookie #2 

1. McKenzie Donnelly 

2. Logan Schibilia 

3. Caleb Mertz 

4. Jace Gallagher 

 

Sr Animal #1 

1. Cooper Fegely 

2. Trent Merkel 

3. Jacob Borger 

4. Matthew Gosselin 

5. Abe Engler 

6. Jacob Crower 

7. Coltun Wadsworth DNF 

8. Ava Gulbish DNA 

 

Sr Animal #2  

1. Rilynn Hannaula 

2. Karter Kunsman 

3. Brayden Lewellyn 

4. Logan Falini 

5.Colt Collett 

6. MJ Tralies 

7. Cadence Joerger 

 

Sr Animal #3 

1. Christopher Strawbridge 

2. Logan Mears 

3. Avery McMellen 

4. Charlie Allaband 

5. Cole DeLong 

6. Morgan Klotzbach 

7. Brody Payonk DNA 

 

U/R Animal 

1. Jacob Bierman 

2. Logan Watt 

3. James Fries 

4. Jake Moyer 

5. David Leuthe 

6. Aidan Osht 



7. Riley Wannamaker 

8. Kaitlyn Stradley 

 

Blue Rookie #1 

1. Carter Green 

2. Parker Krempasky 

3. Sadie Sabatine 

4. Chase Kresge 

5. Carter Treaster DNF 

6. Logan Powis DNF 

 

Blue Rookie #2 

1. Ashlyn Wittmer 

2. Kamden Jennings 

3. Hunter Harakel 

4. Robert Yeager 

5. Breaden Zellers 

 

Light 160 #1 

1. Lincoln Ruths 

2. Brayden Llewellyn 

3. Matthew Gosselin 

4. Joey DeNisi 

5. Jacob Crower 

6. Cadence Joerger DNF 

7. DJ Alderfer DNA 

 

Light 160 #2 

1. Christopher Strawbridge 

2. Avery McMellen 

3. Karter Kunsman 

4. Logan Mears 

5. Owen Steigerwalt 

6. Morgan Klotzbach 

7. Enzo Iudicello 

8. Cooper Fergely DNF 

 

Light 160 #3 

1. Trent Merkel 

2. Cole DeLong 

3. Coltun Wadsworth 

4. Hanah Willman DNF 

5. Miles Zehner DNA 

6. Brody Payonk DNA 

 

Heavy 160 

1. Jacob Borger 

2. Logan Watt 

3. James Fries 

4. Colin Cox 

5. Josh Anderson 

6. Jake Moyer 

7. Michael Hoffmaster 

8. David Pefferle 

 

Jr Honda #1 

1. Jax Wittmer 

2. Brooke Joerger 

3. Cheyenne Snodderly 

4. Cameron Collett 

5. Chase VanDoren 

6. Declan Doyle 

7. Mile Zehner DNA 

 

Jr Honda #2 

1. Liam Ballard 

2. Jasper Rustad 

3. Enzo Iudicello 

4. Dylan Steward 

5. Jayden Stelter 

6. Isabellal Lucas DNF 

7. Parker Payonk DNA 

 

Jr Honda #3 

1. Colin Cramer 

2. Owen Steigerwalt 

3. Joey DeNisi 

4. Kaiden Klotz 

5. Aubrey Romig 

6. Blake Winsko 

7. Brantley Romig 

 

Jr Honda #4 

1. Tristan Bierman 

2. Logan Corson 

3. Mason Dawson 

4. Avelina Gosselin 

5. Nicholas Yeager DNF 

6. Ryan Lucas DNF 

7. DJ Alderfer DNA 

 

Light World Formula #1 

1. Matthew Gosselin 

2. Karter Kunsman 

3. Cadence Joerger 

4. Morgan Klotzbach DNF 

5. Rilynn Hannula DNF 

6. Brody Payonk DNA 

 

Light World Formula #2 

1. Abe Engler 

2. Christopher Strawbridge 

3. Lincoln Ruths 

4. Avery McMellen 

5. Kailee Mitchell 

6. Logan Falini 

 

Heavy World Formula  

1. Jacob Bierman 

2. Logan Watt 

3. Kaitlyn Stradley 

4. Jake Moyer 

5. Colin Cox 

6. David Leuthe 

7. Riley Wannamaker 

8. James Fries 

9. Aidan Ohst 

 


